
Frostline A/S | Trindsoevej 10, 8000 Aarhus C, Denmark | frostline.dk   
+45 8724 1444 | +45 7023 1000 | info@frostline.dk  

BOWL
Bowl is robust and reliable 
fountain for public spaces. 
The product is suitable in parks, 
kindergartens, schoolyards or 
sports facilities where fresh 
drinking water is needed all 
year round. The design is 
made without sharp edges 
and protrusions.

Professinal Specification



Frostline A/S | Trindsoevej 10, 8000 Aarhus C, Denmark | frostline.dk   
+45 8724 1444 | +45 7023 1000 | info@frostline.dk  

BOWL
Frostline is manufactured in Denmark and has more 
than 25 years of experience. We offer a wide range of 
frost-free outdoor products in beautiful design, high 
quality and with great functionality.

The fountain works by a self-draining mechanical 
valve empties the water tap after use, ensuring fresh 
water all year round. Our products do not require use 
of electricity to ensure frost-free, and made in stainless 
steel - and is therefor environmentally friendly in every 
way. The one handle grip provides a simple operation 
and good comfort. The product is delivered complete 
with a well.

We recommend
It is recommended to use supply water pipes of PEM 
pipes of 25mm or larger.

D250 mm

D315 mm

805 mm 550 mm

805 mm

½”

 1705 mm

25 mm

2 mm

Tap height 
Fountain height
Grip height 
Connection

Total height
Total width (D)
Cover (D)
Drinking bowl (D)
Spindel rods
Well (D x mm)
Dimension
Thickness

Capacity 
O-rings

9 l/min. at 2-4 bar 
8x3mm - NBR shore 70

1705 mm 
315 mm
315 mm
250 mm
33 mm
315 x 900
D25 mm
2 mm

1300 mm
315 mm
315 mm

250 mm
33 mm

315 x 900
 D25 mm

2 mm

805 mm
805 mm
550 mm
½”

600 mm
600 mm
350 mm

½”

Frostline valve 

Product dimension

Installation

F200
F202

694860.100 
694860.000

Bowl complete w. well 805 
Bowl complete w. well 600

Models
Product VVSno.

F200

F200

F202

F202

Description

Product

Product

Specifications

Packaging
Product
Dimension
Weight

F200 F202
150x40 cm
30 kg

170,5x40 cm
33 kg


