frostline®



BOWL

Bowl is robust and reliable fountain for public spaces. The product is suitable in parks, kindergartens, schoolyards or sports facilities where fresh drinking water is needed all year round. The design is made without sharp edges and protrusions.

BOWL

Frostline is manufactured in Denmark and has more than 25 years of experience. We offer a wide range of frost-free outdoor products in beautiful design, high quality and with great functionality.

The fountain works by a self-draining mechanical valve empties the water tap after use, ensuring fresh water all year round. Our products do not require use of electricity to ensure frost-free, and made in stainless steel – and is therefor environmentally friendly in every way. The one handle grip provides a simple operation and good comfort. The product is delivered complete with a well.

We recommend

It is recommended to use supply water pipes of PEM pipes of 25mm or larger.

Specifications			
Installation			
Product		F200	F202
Tap height		805 mm	600 mm
Fountain height		805 mm	600 mm
Grip height		550 mm	350 mm
Connection		⅓″	1∕2″
Product	dimension		
Product		F200	F202
Total height		1705 mm	1300 mm
Total width (D)		315 mm	315 mm
Cover (D)		315 mm	315 mm
Drinking bowl (D)		250 mm	250 mm
Spindel rods		33 mm	33 mm
Well (D x mm)		315 x 900	315 x 900
Dimension		D25 mm	D25 mm
Thickness		2 mm	2 mm
Packagir	ng		
Product		F200	F202
Dimension		150x40 cm	170,5x40 cm
Weight		30 kg	33 kg
Frostline	valve		
Capacity		9 I/min. at 2-4 bar	
O-rings		8x3mm - NBR shore 70	
-			
Models			
Product VVSno.		Description	
F200	694860.100	Bowl complete w. well 805	
F202 694860.000 Bowl com		Bowl comple	ete w. well 600



